Plats Nummerlapp Namn Kategori Resultat Differens

1 4006 Elin 4km Dam 24:20.8 -
Karlsson

2 2006 Moa 4km Dam 24:36.9 +0:16.1
Petersson

3 2177 Maria 4km Dam 25:49.5 +1:28.7
Friberg

4 4080 Lisa Astréom 4km Dam 26:43.7 +2:22.9

5 2007 Emelie 4km Dam 27:08.0 +2:47.2
Anges

6 4007 Carolina 4km Dam 27:50.9 +3:30.1
Grudin

7 2004 Emma 4km Dam 28:30.7 +4:09.9
Hammar

8 2081 Alexandra 4km Dam 28:43.4 +4:22.6
Johansson

9 4070 Alexandra 4km Dam 29:02.6 +4:41.8
Johansson

10 2009 Ida Koukila 4km Dam 29:20.9 +5:00.1

11 2053 Nea 4km Dam 29:24.1 +5:03.3
Dahlberg

12 2015 Frida 4km Dam 29:38.7 +5:17.9
Franzon

13 2019 Lina Sjosten 4km Dam 29:47.9 +5:27.1

14 2032 Lisen 4km Dam 29:50.1 +5:29.3
Nygard

15 4027 Judit-Karin 4km Dam 30:01.7 +5:40.9
Jacobsen

16 2109 Sofia Falk 4km Dam 30:08.3 +5:47.5

17 2002 Trine Svahn 4km Dam 30:12.2 +5:51.4

18 2013 Elina 4km Dam 30:17.2 +5:56.4
Lidberg

19 4005 Cecilia 4km Dam 30:37.9 +6:17.1
Martenson

20 2056 Kinka 4km Dam 30:48.1 +6:27.3
Barvestad

21 4040 Maja 4km Dam 31:03.4 +6:42.6
Hammarber
[¢]

22 2022 Marlene 4km Dam 31:14.8 +6:54.0
Hagglund

23 4028 Caroline 4km Dam 31:17.6 +6:56.8
Forsberg

24 2021 Olivia 4km Dam 31:25.1 +7:04.3
Hagglund

25 4003 Teresa 4km Dam 31:51.3 +7:30.5
Martinez
Astrom

26 4101 Vanessa 4km Dam 32:04.9 +7:44.1
Nidle

27 2033 Hilda 4km Dam 32:10.6 +7:49.8
Nygard

28 2058 Ewa 4km Dam 32:27.9 +8:07.1
Nordenham
mar

29 4081 Sofia Berg 4km Dam 32:37.2 +8:16.4

30 4100 Sofia 4km Dam 32:50.3 +8:29.5
Olsson

31 4112 Julia 4km Dam 32:54.7 +8:33.9
Mejermo

32 4044 Olvia 4km Dam 33:00.4 +8:39.6
Liliemon

33 6003 Maja 4km Dam 33:00.6 +8:39.8
Hansson

34 2052 Linnea 4km Dam 33:03.8 +8:43.0
Linder

35 2044 Celine 4km Dam 33:22.2 +9:01.4

Aagaard
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2091
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2017
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2400

4106

2347

2463

4078

4182

2011

2218

4104

4083

2115

2384
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Hardenfalk
Ewa Lundin
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mar
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Wilson
Marielle
Lundvall
Wilma Edin
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Clea
Olofsson
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Braathu
Marita
Aurstad
Braathu
Rebecka
Autere
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Holmdahl
Jennifer
Lénnstréom
Carina
Tornborg
Linda
Lindvall
Isabelle
Englund
Gabriella
Lundgren
Amanda
Borgenstam

Hanna
Fryckstedt
Madeleine
Holmdahl
Petra
Widmark
Sandra
Nagy
Linda
Stahlberg
Isabella
Hansson
Anki
Fredriksson

Jenny
Shawky
Emma
Sandstrom
Malin
Wester
Emma
Karlsson
Emelie
Lindgren
Holmedal
Jenny
Shawky
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Chalandon
Sofie
Schwertner
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35:32.3

35:48.9
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kurtson
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Anne-Li
Lourié
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Johanna
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Elin
Drevenstam
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Jackis
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Zetterman
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Rebecka
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+14:51.7

+14:59.4

+15:01.7

+15:04.2

+15:09.6

+15:13.0
+15:18.1

+15:20.1

+15:33.1

+15:33.5

+15:35.3

+15:40.3

+15:40.8

+15:54.4

+16:05.9
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Ekstrém
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42:31.6

42:31.8
42:35.2

42:41.0
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2434

4082
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4219

4096
2026
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2301

2046
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2449

2171

4201
4216

4130

4091
2402
4208

2244

2263

2410

Nettan
Eriksson
Emmelie
Jensen
Disa
Toérnvall
Stina
Harryson
Hanna Ferm

Karolina
Lundberg
Malena
Williamson
Emma
Skarvall
Amanda
Thorleifsdott
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Annie
Nilsson
Julia
Sdderholm
Anja Lofgren

Charlotte
Stark
Josefine
Larsson
Lovisa
Leksell
Amanda
Axelsson
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Pettersson
Ellinor
Jarnhammer
H66g
Susanne
Berner
Lisa Zipfel
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wahlberg
Catarina
Anlander
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Kerstin
Nordén
Anna
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Sara Virtala
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Mia Hedlund
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Anna Clara
Linell
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Danielsson
Pernilla
Utengen
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Holmstrém
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Salsmark
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Rosengren
Jenny
Lindberg
Sara
Arvidson
Jennica
Lindblom
Amanda
Borgenstam

Ida Grandell
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Borgenstam
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(DreamTea
m)

Linda
Nyberg
Signe Oberg
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+25:47.2

+25:58.1

+25:58.8

+26:14.9

+26:27.9

+26:29.5

+26:31.5

+26:37.6

+26:41.9
+26:53.4

+26:57.9

+27:01.2

+27:09.7

+27:16.9

+27:19.4

+27:21.7

+27:25.1

+27:25.8

+27:31.5

+27:31.6

+27:36.0
+27:44.3

+27:50.0

+27:51.2

+27:51.3
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270

270

272
273
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278
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282
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284
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2456

2029

4119

2466

4212

2132

2188

2297

2364

4015
2363
4014

2451

2167

2336

4113

2283

2348
4045

2131

2414

4021
4017

2427

2493

2426

2452

4199

2324

2382
4060

2302

2183

2182

4115

2346

Emma
Noren
Franziska
Hildebrandt
Marika
Kempe
Sofie
Karlsson
Anette
Hansen
Johanna
Bergqvist
Emma
Gustavsson

Mikaela
Korpela
Hanna
Hoéglander
Sahlin
Svea Morin

Kasia Zelek

Amanda
Bjorkdahl
Linnea Holm

Zorina
Karlsson
Isabella
Bodin
Catharina
Jansson
|1zabelle
Erixon

Lina Berg
Mia
Westerberg
Sofie von
Jungmeister

Marika
Andersson
Linda Erkki

Carina
Thessén
Pia
Lundstedt
Helan och
halvan
Anette
Hansen
Clara
Granado
Beatrice
Ulfvin
Sara Linden

Malin Kraft

Mathilde
Ahlgren
Jessica
Nordwester
Lea
Kjellmark
Tove
Kjellmark
Sandra
Sofia LindI6f
Aikas

Stina
Skagervik
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4km Dam
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52:18.6

52:20.4

52:24.3

52:25.3

52:36.2

52:45.4

52:51.9

52:52.5

53:17.7

53:18.7
53:23.3
53:35.9

53:48.1

53:50.4

53:52.3

53:54.5

54:05.8

54:16.2
54:19.1

54:21.2

54:21.2

54:47.9
54:54.8

54:57.1

54:59.4

55:05.4

55:16.7

55:43.5

55:45.8

55:48.8
55:49.1

55:58.8

56:23.0

56:23.6

56:39.4

56:56.4

+27:57.8

+27:59.6

+28:03.5

+28:04.5

+28:15.4

+28:24.6

+28:31.1

+28:31.7

+28:56.9

+28:57.9
+29:02.5
+29:15.1

+29:27.3

+29:29.6

+29:31.5

+29:33.7

+29:45.0

+29:55.4
+29:58.3

+30:00.4

+30:00.4

+30:27.1
+30:34.0

+30:36.3

+30:38.6

+30:44.6

+30:55.9

+31:22.7

+31:25.0

+31:28.0
+31:28.3

+31:38.0

+32:02.2

+32:02.8

+32:18.6

+32:35.6



287

288

289

290

291

292

293

294
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306
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2162

4121

2104

2465

2370

2111

4114

2413

4142

4197

2123

4196

2118

2381

4109

2112

2327

2206

2447

4136

4146

2376

2299

4079

2268

4230

2464

2271

4165

2403

2087

4200
2379

4117

Ulrika
Eriksson
Hannah
Persson
Felicia
Lindstrom
Katarina
Karlsson
Elisabeth
Forsblom
Tamara
Kivel
Alexandra
Svebeck
Lena
Tingstrom
Nadine
Skytthamma
r

Fanny
Kagstrom
Liselotte
Lockerud
Ann
Axelsson
Anna
Nelsson
Etzell
Marita
Kallberg
Marie
Hellberg
Johanna
Sjoblom
Julia Boberg

Eva
Djupfors
Frida
Jansson
Sirpa
Karlsson
Jennifer
Nordin
Maria
Andersson
Helen
Samuelsson

Kerstin
Hedberg
Klara
Seborn
Desirée
Lennermark

Erica
Olander
Broryd
Cornelia
Eriksson
Anell
Mikaela
Cholewo
Josefin
Lundqvist
Kristin
Svendsen
Andersson
Joy Torgé

Nathalie
Lindaker
Angelica
Sotti

4km Dam

4km Dam
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57:00.6

57:08.1

57:10.7

57:17.1

57:23.9

57:25.1

57:26.4

57:26.6

57:27.0

57:30.9

57:41.7

57:47.0

57:48.0

57:51.4

57:57.5

57:59.1

58:04.7

58:05.1

58:15.2

58:18.6

58:21.0

58:25.5

58:28.9

58:46.6

59:14.8

59:20.8

59:46.1

1:00:07.3

1:00:13.8

1:00:18.5

1:00:18.6

1:00:20.3
1:00:31.1

1:00:43.4

+32:39.8

+32:47.3

+32:49.9

+32:56.3

+33:03.1

+33:04.3

+33:05.6

+33:05.8

+33:06.2

+33:10.1

+33:20.9

+33:26.2

+33:27.2

+33:30.6

+33:36.7

+33:38.3

+33:43.9

+33:44.3

+33:54.4

+33:57.8

+34:00.2

+34:04.7

+34:08.1

+34:25.8

+34:54.0

+35:00.0

+35:25.3

+35:46.5

+35:53.0

+35:57.7

+35:57.8

+35:59.5
+36:10.3

+36:22.6
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2295

2116

2247

2272

2438

2209

4088

2092

2287

2286

2093
4162

2418

2417
2420

2270

4183

2469

4072

2341

2240

6000

2121

2375

2467
2204

2408

2143

2105

4147

2119

2326

2325

2359

2439

2368

2367

Carina
Korpela
Linda Bodin

Sandra
Lundberg
Dilia Cantillo
Valencia

Louise
Enerholm
Linda
Mélimark
Moa
Lundkvist
Olivia
Englund
Cathrine
Lindberg
Elise
Berglind
Frida Asp

Emelie
Isberg
Marielle
Lundvall
Moa Mukka

Wilma
Karlsson
Viktoria
Andersson
jenny
Wasserman

Linnéa
Karlsson
Nadine
Kugel
Hanna
Stenqvist
Caroline
Robertsson
Lina
Henriksson
Anna Maino

Annica
Holm
Bellander
Maria Peris

Kajsa
Bardseen
Victoria
Rosenberg
Johanna
Svensson
Johanna
Sdderberg
Michaela
Wening
Pia
Vanhanen
Linda
Elfving
Jenny
Nordlund
Edina
Holmberg
Lena Thegel

Sanna
Hoégberg
Jennifer
Johansson
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:00:50.6

:00:56.2

:01:01.1

:01:17.9

:01:20.5

:01:27.2

:01:32.8

:01:52.3

:02:00.2

:02:03.1

:02:12.3
:02:20.7

:02:21.2

:02:29.7
:03:20.2

:03:40.6

:04:06.8

:04:43.9

:04:52.8

:05:46.4

:06:14.8

:06:51.9

:07:03.3

:07:25.1

:07:51.4
:07:54.8

:08:13.3

:09:17.4

:09:20.7

:09:27.3

:09:29.1

:09:59.9

:10:15.3

:10:15.4

111:17.0

111:27.2

111:32.5

+36:29.8

+36:35.4

+36:40.3

+36:57.1

+36:59.7

+37:06.4

+37:12.0

+37:31.5

+37:39.4

+37:42.3

+37:51.5
+37:59.9

+38:00.4

+38:08.9
+38:59.4

+39:19.8

+39:46.0

+40:23.1

+40:32.0

+41:25.6

+41:54.0

+42:31.1

+42:42.5

+43:04.3

+43:30.6
+43:34.0

+43:52.5

+44:56.6

+44:59.9

+45:06.5

+45:08.3

+45:39.1

+45:54.5

+45:54.6

+46:56.2

+47:06.4

+4AT7:11.7



358

359

360

361

362
363

364

365

366

367

368

369

370

371

372

373

374

375

376

2251

4107

2292

4139

4123
2217

2321

2461

2120

2455

2443

2444

4225

4224

2108

4120

2102

4223

4222

Maria
Ringqvist
Kristin
Hellberg
Sonja
Viszmeg
Jennifer
Nyberg
Kristin Reid

Regina
Kvillefors
Jessika
Tornkvist
Hanne
Abrahamsso
n Aberg
Caroline
Maino
Johanna
Ostlund
Amanda
Eriksson
Anna
Eriksson
Sara Strand

Madelene
Lénnberg
Camilla
Osterlund
Josefin
Andersson
Sophie
Antonsson
Jeanette
Ericsson
Jannica
Lénnberg
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:11:55.3

:11:59.0

:13:37.4

114:43.0

:15:33.4
:15:51.0

:16:13.5

117:32.7

:18:19.4

:18:35.6

:19:08.7

:21:03.2

:21:15.0

:122:17.3

:125:41.7

128:42.7

:28:50.1

:36:47.6

:36:52.1

+47:34.5

+47:38.2

+49:16.6

+50:22.2

+51:12.6
+51:30.2

+51:52.7

+53:11.9

+53:58.6

+54:14.8

+54:47.9

+56:42.4

+56:54.2

+57:56.5

+1:01:20.9

+1:04:21.9

+1:04:29.3

+1:12:26.8

+1:12:31.3



